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1 David Silva CHEL 140 230 140 200 230 230 0 0 190 230 0 0 230 1820

2 Rodrigo J. Dias ESMA 150 180 150 160 180 150 180 190 150 0 130 0 0 180 1670

3 Afonso J. Gouveia ABT 150 130 130 170 130 150 130 190 150 170 130 0 230 0 1470

4 Nuno H. Gomes CSMA 100 130 100 180 130 140 130 180 100 0 180 0 0 0 1270

5 Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 140 80 150 80 30 150 80 110 5 0 30 140 80 130 1140

6 Gonçalo S. Silva CSM 30 100 80 30 150 80 120 140 0 80 140 130 30 1050

7 Pedro H. Portelas CDRP 140 30 140 80 100 80 160 140 0 80 0 0 80 1030

8 Miguel M. Pires CREA 110 30 110 80 30 110 30 0 110 0 80 130 130 130 1020

9 Diogo R. Dias SIMPS 80 80 80 120 80 80 30 150 80 0 30 0 180 80 1010

10 Filipe A. Gomes ABT 110 0 100 130 80 110 30 80 110 130 30 130 0 0 980

11 André A. Redondo CHEL 110 80 100 5 30 140 30 0 140 70 30 140 30 80 920

12 Tomás B. Sacramento MVD 100 30 140 50 30 80 30 110 100 0 80 100 80 30 870

13 João P. Martinho EACO 110 80 110 80 30 110 30 80 80 110 30 5 80 30 870

14 Luís C. Ventura MVD 150 30 5 120 30 80 80 0 80 50 30 80 0 30 730

15 Francisco S. Félix MVD 10 30 80 5 0 120 30 0 80 160 30 40 30 30 630

16 Luis F. Valente CCRM 70 0 80 0 80 0 5 150 120 80 30 0 615

17 Ricardo M. Horta CHEL 70 0 70 30 80 100 30 0 70 50 5 30 80 610

18 Gustavo Belmonte CDCE 80 0 5 50 0 30 0 110 40 5 0 100 80 30 530

19 Pedro L. Pinto CFBG 80 0 80 30 80 0 80 80 5 80 0 0 515

20 João N. Freitas CSC 5 0 5 100 0 40 0 150 70 0 0 130 0 0 500

21 Luis M. Oliveira CDP 40 0 5 5 0 40 0 50 110 50 30 110 30 30 495

22 Tiago R. Bernardino ABT 70 0 70 100 70 0 5 70 100 0 0 0 485

23 Simão F. Diogo CHEL 70 0 5 60 0 5 0 0 80 70 0 80 30 30 430

24 João P. Figueira CSC 80 0 70 140 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 395

25 Miguel A. Garcia DCB 70 0 80 5 0 40 0 50 40 50 0 0 30 0 365

26 Diogo Vasconcelos CDCE 50 0 40 60 0 50 0 80 5 0 0 0 0 0 285

27 Tiago A. Mendes NST 5 0 40 60 0 5 0 70 90 0 0 0 0 0 270

28 Luís R. Silva ADP 5 0 40 5 0 80 0 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 270

29 Simão F. Frazão CSMA 40 0 5 100 0 0 110 0 0 0 10 0 0 265

30 Leonardo R. Gomes CBAVAL 80 0 70 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 260

31 Jorge M. Boucinha CDP 40 0 30 5 0 30 0 50 5 50 0 40 0 0 250

32 Rafael F. Pontes ESMA 5 0 90 30 0 80 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 250

33 Pedro A. Capaz ESMA 5 0 40 50 0 5 0 80 50 0 0 0 0 0 230

34 Georgi S. Koev ESMA 40 0 5 5 0 50 0 50 5 0 0 70 0 0 225

35 Luís P. Costa ADP 5 0 5 5 0 80 0 70 40 0 0 0 0 0 205

36 Daniel H. Faia AAC 60 0 40 0 80 0 5 0 0 0 0 185

37 Gonçalo C. Gomes CHEL 5 5 0 80 0 0 5 80 0 5 0 0 180

38 António P. Calheiros CDP 40 0 40 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 180

39 Jacinto F. Santos CBL 0 5 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 80 0 0 165

40 Manuel C. Estrela ABT 0 70 0 10 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 150

41 João P. Matos SCB 5 0 40 0 50 0 5 40 0 0 5 0 0 145

42 Ricardo J. Botinas ESMA 40 0 5 30 0 30 0 5 30 0 0 5 0 0 145

43 Simão P. Pires CA 40 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 5 0 0 145

44 Luis F. Santos UMAC 5 0 40 5 0 5 0 5 5 70 0 5 0 0 140

45 Flávio I. Oliveira ESMA 40 0 5 0 40 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 130

46 Rodrigo José Nunes JAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 70 30 0 0 0 0 0 115

47 Francisco T. Carreiro ABT 70 0 5 5 0 10 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 105

48 Pedro F. Martins CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100
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49 João T. Figueiras AAC 30 5 0 5 0 50 0 5 0 5 0 0 100

50 Kevin F. Meneses CDRP 80 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

51 Gonçalo N. Oliveira CSMA 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 90 0 0 95

52 Gonçalo Manuel Almeida ABT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 90

53 Rui M. Maria JAC 5 0 30 0 50 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 90

54 André Lencart CREA 0 5 5 0 30 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

55 Bruno J. Carvalho CSMA 5 0 80 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

56 Francisco R. Sousa CAD 5 0 5 50 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

57 Luis M. Freitas CDEPC 0 70 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 85

58 Edgar D. Vieira CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 80

59 Francisco Miguel Freitas CSC 0 0 0 70 5 0 0 0 0 0 75

60 Diogo A. Rodriguez CSMA 5 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

61 Diogo C. Ramos NST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70

62 Tomás C. Maia NGD 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 40 0 0 70

63 Tiago Miguel Caetano AAC 0 5 0 5 0 50 5 0 0 5 0 0 70

64 Jaime D. Fernandes UMAC 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 40 5 0 0 0 0 70

65 Luis A. Sampaio CFBG 0 0 5 50 5 0 0 5 0 0 65

66 Jorge M. Baptista CDP 40 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 65

67 André C. Algarve UMAC 5 30 5 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 60

68 Marco A. Barroso AAC 0 40 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 55

69 Fábio M. Moreira ADPE 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

70 Leandro V. Mata CSC 0 40 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 50

71 Jokubas Jasinskas NBEPG 5 0 30 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 50

72 Nuno F. Ribas AAE 5 0 40 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

73 Gonçalo A. Vitorino JAC 0 5 0 5 0 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 45

74 Gonçalo S. Dias CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

75 João Miguel Neves ADPE 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

75 António Aguiar Branco CDUP 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

77 Diogo R. Cruz PKCD 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

78 Alexandre T. Bizarro AAE 0 0 4 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 39

78 João P. Mendes JAC 0 0 1 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 36

80 Rodrigo Costa Marques CABRIL 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 30

81 Simão Pedro Sousa FAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 30

82 Gonçalo F. Domingos MVD 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

83 André C. Dias GDS 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

84 Paulo D. Carvalho FAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20

85 André J. Nascimento CDRP 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 20

86 Arnaldo F. Sá CAO 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 20

87 Filipe A. Cruz NBEPG 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 20

88 Miguel J. Paias UMAC 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 20

89 Tiago Alves Ribeiro DCB 10 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

90 Alexandre M. Silva ESMA 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

91 Manuel T. Brito AAE 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

92 Pedro D. Fonseca CBL 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

93 Soham Malhotra CFBG 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

94 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves AAE 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

95 João André Freitas CSMA 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

96 Pedro D. Arrais CHEL 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 10

97 Nuno A. Ribeiro CABRIL 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 10

98 Tiago M. Luis CHEL 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

98 Diogo A. Cunha AAC 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

98 Miguel N. Cabeças AECA 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10



Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

101 Guilherme Neto Silva AAE 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

102 Luís M. Andrade CDEPC 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

103 Ruben Bem CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

104 Simão Matos Sousa CBE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

105 Bowen Lu CDCE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 José P. Teixeira PKCD 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Pedro Reis Canha AAE 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Nelson F. Matos AAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Francisco J. Coelho CBL 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Nuno M. Gouveia UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Pedro Alexandre Martins UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Pedro M. Gonçalves UDS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

106 Pedro Miguel Pires CSCR 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

114 Pedro G. Gaspar AAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

114 Rafael F. Sousa CDEPC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

116 Diogo M. Ponciano UMAC 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Madalena M. Fortunato MVD 150 230 140 230 150 230 180 150 0 230 0 0 230 1920

2 Beatriz S. Roberto NST 140 130 140 150 180 150 0 0 110 0 180 0 230 180 1590

3 Carolina R. Silva CSM 5 180 40 190 130 40 130 190 40 0 130 150 180 130 1450

4 Beatriz A. Campos FAC 100 0 140 120 80 140 80 5 70 70 80 150 30 80 1040

5 Valéria Shevchuk CHEL 140 130 150 130 130 180 0 140 0 0 0 0 1000

6 Tatiana A. Soeiro CSM 100 80 100 110 0 0 0 0 80 0 130 100 130 80 910

7 Inês A. Garcia DCB 80 30 80 50 80 80 80 110 110 190 0 30 30 890

8 Luisa M. Fernandes CSMA 140 0 140 5 130 0 180 150 0 130 0 0 875

9 Carolina Veloso FAC 140 30 100 30 100 30 110 100 70 80 110 30 30 870

10 Margarida G. Cabaço CSM 80 0 40 80 30 110 80 150 80 0 30 70 80 30 800

11 Ana C. Monteiro CHEL 100 80 70 100 0 0 100 5 30 140 30 80 735

12 Beatriz D. Monteiro NST 110 30 100 70 80 110 30 0 0 0 30 110 80 0 720

13 Maia T. Coelho AAC 5 0 50 0 40 0 70 5 160 80 5 130 130 675

14 Joana T. Santos EDFL 70 30 70 80 80 80 30 0 40 0 30 150 30 30 660

15 Inês R. Silva FAC 70 0 40 50 30 80 0 70 150 70 30 70 30 30 660

16 Mariana J. Faria ADP 70 0 110 5 100 0 110 110 0 100 0 0 605

17 Joana B. Vargas MVD 40 0 40 50 30 80 130 0 40 0 30 5 80 80 600

18 Margarida Botelho MVD 40 80 80 50 30 40 30 0 40 0 80 80 80 30 600

19 Miriam Marcos Rodrigues ADP 100 0 70 180 70 0 140 10 0 0 0 0 570

20 Fátima C. Abreu ADP 5 0 70 140 70 0 110 70 0 70 0 0 535

21 Catarina G. Silva SIMPS 80 0 40 50 30 40 30 100 30 0 30 70 30 0 470

22 Joana R. Madeira ESMA 40 30 40 5 0 5 0 140 40 0 0 30 30 360

23 Ana M. Boazinha CBE 0 110 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 110 0 0 295

24 Diana F. Santos AAC 40 0 5 5 0 5 0 50 40 110 0 5 0 0 260

25 Raquel S. Príncipe EACO 5 80 5 5 0 70 0 5 5 70 0 0 0 0 245

26 Beatriz G. Miranda ESMA 40 0 80 5 0 80 30 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 245

27 Carolina Maia Silva CDP 70 0 40 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 70 0 30 235

28 Sofia B. Pestana AAC 5 0 5 0 0 50 30 110 0 5 0 0 205

29 Maria Inês Alves CAD 30 40 50 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 200

30 Diana R. Almeida ESMA 0 5 0 110 80 0 0 0 0 0 195

31 Carolina M. Mendes CAO 0 40 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 190
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32 Inês S. Pratas AAC 0 50 0 0 80 5 50 0 0 0 0 185

33 Mariana L. Cruz ADP 70 0 5 100 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 185

34 Constança D. Baptista CREA 5 0 5 80 0 0 70 5 0 0 0 0 0 165

35 Ana M. Gomes CHEL 0 70 0 0 5 5 0 70 0 0 150

36 Laura I. Andrade VFC 5 0 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 70 0 0 150

37 Beatriz C. Oliveira SCB 5 0 5 0 40 0 5 80 0 0 10 0 0 145

38 Iara C. Mendes CSMA 0 5 100 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 115

39 Ana Cabecinha CABRIL 5 0 40 0 0 50 5 5 0 5 0 0 110

40 Mariana M. Silva ESMA 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 70 0 0 100

41 Helena L. Halpern EDFL 5 0 40 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 90

42 Beatriz R. Costa UMAC 15 0 0 70 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 90

43 Marta R. Sousa CAD 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 80

44 Joana Canudo CBE 0 70 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 80

45 Carolina P. Pereira CHEL 70 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

46 Auria Cá ESMA 5 0 5 0 40 0 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 70

47 Mª Helena Estrela AAC 5 30 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 70

48 Fabiana Pereira CBAVAL 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

49 Ana M. Bergano CHEL 30 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

50 Ana Rita Vieira CFBG 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 10 0 0 40

51 Laura Romano NST 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 10 0 0 40

52 Carolina P. Silva MVD 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

53 Daniela O. Gomes CFBG 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 35

54 Sofia Branco Gonçalves CABRIL 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 30

55 Catarina F. Nunes CSC 0 5 0 5 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 25

56 Gabriela C. Silva JAC 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

57 Mónica B. Freitas CSMA 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 20

58 Ana B. Patrício GDS 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Beatriz S. Pais UMAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 15

59 Raquel F. Pereira UMAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 15

61 Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

62 Daniela Pereira Almeida CBOF 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

63 Sofia S. Dionísio AECA 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 Natacha F. Sampaio CSMA 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

65 Verónica I. Varela CBE 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

66 Marta A. Santos NBEPG 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

67 Francisca Maria Rocha ADPE 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

68 Ana Catarina Silva CSMA 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

69 Matilde L. Seabra PKCD 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

69 Barbara T. Costa AAE 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

69 Raquel M. Fonseca CSCR 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

72 Adriana R. Rodrigues ADP 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

73 Íris Santos Oliveira CBOF 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Diogo R. Dias / Rodrigo J. Dias SIMPS/ESMA 150 180 150 190 180 230 180 0 0 30 0 0 230 1520

2 João P. Martinho / Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 150 80 150 110 30 150 130 140 110 0 30 140 230 130 1440

3 Afonso J. Gouveia / Filipe A. Gomes ABT 130 130 130 170 30 130 30 0 130 170 180 0 0 0 1200

4 Francisco S. Félix / Luís C. Ventura MVD 130 30 140 110 80 130 130 0 140 100 130 0 0 30 1120

5 Gustavo Belmonte / Miguel M. Pires CDCE/CREA 110 130 80 150 130 140 0 0 5 0 30 80 180 1035

6 André A. Redondo / Ricardo M. Horta CHEL 5 0 130 0 0 100 190 130 140 180 30 905
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7 David Silva / Nuno H. Gomes CHEL/CSMA 230 230 180 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 870

8 João T. Figueiras / Marco A. Barroso AAC 10 30 70 0 0 110 100 100 80 0 130 130 760

9 Jorge M. Boucinha / Luis M. Oliveira CDP 100 0 110 5 30 110 30 5 140 5 30 70 30 30 680

10 André C. Algarve / Luís F. Santos UMAC 130 5 130 0 0 0 140 0 80 100 0 30 615

11 Flávio I. Oliveira / Georgi S. Koev ESMA 10 30 100 70 30 90 80 150 5 0 0 0 0 565

12 Gonçalo C. Gomes / Simão F. Diogo CHEL 130 0 10 5 30 90 80 0 70 5 30 70 0 0 515

13 João N. Freitas/ João P. Figueira CSC 30 0 30 170 0 130 30 0 0 0 0 390

14 Rafael F. Pontes / Ricardo J. Botinas ESMA 70 0 10 5 0 70 30 100 70 0 0 0 0 355

15 Diogo Vasconcelos / Jokubas Jasinskas CDCE/NBEPG 70 0 70 80 0 5 100 0 0 0 0 325

16 Daniel H. Faia / Tiago Miguel Caetano AAC 90 30 15 70 30 30 5 15 0 30 0 0 0 315

17 Nuno H. Gomes / Simão F. Frazão CSMA 0 130 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 310

18 Francisco T. Carreiro / Tiago R. Bernardino ABT 90 0 90 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310

19 Jacinto F. Santos / Pedro D. Fonseca CBL 100 0 90 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 260

20 António P. Calheiros / Jorge M. Baptista CDP 70 0 70 30 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 205

21 Afonso J. Gouveia / Pedro H. Portelas ABT/CDRP 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

22 Georgi S. Koev / Ricardo J. Botinas ESMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 130 30 165

23 André J. Nascimento / Kevin F. Meneses CDRP 10 0 130 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

24 João P. Martinho / Luis F. Valente EACO/CCRM 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 140

25 Diogo R. Dias / Francisco R. Sousa SIMPS/CAD 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140

26 Simão P. Pires / Soham Malhotra CA/CFBG 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

27 Alexandre Borzasi / Rafael F. Sousa CDEPC 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 130

28 Luís F. Santos / Miguel J. Paias UMAC 90 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

29 Luis F. Valente / Pedro L. Pinto CCRM/CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 110

30 Luis M. Andrade/ Luis M. Freitas CDEPC 0 10 0 0 90 10 0 0 0 0 110

31 Pedro L. Pinto / Simão P. Pires CFBG/CA 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

32 Alexandre M. Silva / Pedro A. Capaz ESMA 0 0 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 0 105

33 Tiago A. Mendes / Tomás B. Sacramento NST/MVD 30 70 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

34 Paulo D. Carvalho / Simão Pedro Sousa FAC 10 0 10 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 100

35 Gonçalo N. Oliveira / João André Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

36 Diogo M. Ponciano / Miguel J. Paias UMAC 90 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

37 Manuel C. Estrela/ Tiago R. Bernardino ABT 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

37 Nuno M. Gouveia/ Pedro Alexandre Martins UDS 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

39 Fábio M. Moreira / João Miguel Neves ADPE 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

40 Arnaldo F. Sá / Pedro A. Capaz CAO/ESMA 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

41 Edgar D. Vieira / Pedro D. Arrais CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 30 0 45

42 Rodrigo José Nunes / Rui M. Maria JAC 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

43 André A. Redondo / Simão F. Diogo CHEL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

44 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves / Nuno F. Ribas AAE 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

45 Luís M. Andrade / Rafael F. Sousa CDEPC 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

46 Pedro D. Arrais / Tiago M. Luís CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

47 Gonçalo S. Dias / Simão P. Pires CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

48 Alexandre T. Bizarro / Simão Pedro Sousa AAE/FAC 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

49 Francisco Miguel Freitas / Leandro V. Mata CSC 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

49 Gonçalo A. Vitorino / João P. Mendes JAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

51 Guilherme Neto Silva / Pedro Reis Canha AAE 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

51 Diogo A. Cunha / Nelson F. Matos AAC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

53 André C. Algarve / Diogo M. Ponciano UMAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

54 Daniel H. Faia / Luis F. Santos AAC/UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

54 Pedro L. Pinto / Tomás C. Maia CFBG/NGD 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

56 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves / Manuel T. Brito AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

56 Alexandre T. Bizarro / Guilherme Neto Silva AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

56 Luis A. Sampaio / Soham Malhotra CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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56 Bruno J. Carvalho / Diogo A. Rodriguez CSMA 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

56 Jaime D. Fernandes / Luis F. Santos UMAC 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

61 Miguel A. Garcia / Tiago Alves Ribeiro DCB 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

61 Jaime D. Fernandes / Jorge M. Baptista UMAC/CDP 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

63 João André Freitas / Simão F. Frazão CSMA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

64 Bruno J. Carvalho / João André Freitas CSMA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 Joana B. Vargas / Margarida Botelho MVD 100 130 70 5 130 140 230 0 140 0 180 100 130 130 1410

2 Carolina R. Silva / Tatiana A. Soeiro CSM 140 130 150 180 0 0 0 0 70 0 130 140 180 180 1300

3 Maia T. Coelho / Sofia B. Pestana AAC 80 110 110 180 30 170 0 170 30 0 230 30 1140

4 Beatriz S. Roberto / Madalena M. Fortunato NST/MVD 230 230 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 230 920

5 Inês S. Pratas / Mª Helena Estrela AAC 70 80 70 110 30 100 80 100 100 5 30 70 30 30 810

6 Beatriz A. Campos / Inês R. Silva FAC 5 30 5 5 30 30 130 0 5 140 130 30 130 130 785

7 Joana T. Santos / Maria Inês Alves EDFL / CAD 100 180 140 130 130 0 0 0 0 30 30 740

8 Carolina Maia Silva / Carolina Veloso CDP/FAC 30 80 30 80 5 130 100 30 100 30 5 30 80 690

9 Catarina G. Silva / Joana R. Madeira SIMPS / ESMA 70 30 100 5 30 30 130 100 0 0 30 30 555

10 Beatriz D. Monteiro / Beatriz S. Roberto NST 140 0 140 130 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 440

11 Auria Cá / Mariana M. Silva ESMA 15 30 70 5 30 10 30 10 10 0 30 90 30 30 365

12 Beatriz G. Miranda / Diana R. Almeida ESMA 0 0 0 170 70 0 0 0 0 0 240

13 Fátima C. Abreu / Miriam Marcos Rodrigues ADP 30 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

14 Carolina M. Mendes / Marta R. Sousa CAO/CAD 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 150

15 Carolina R. Silva / Diana F. Santos CSM/AAC 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

16 Iara C. Mendes / Mónica B. Freitas CSMA 5 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

17 Catarina G. Silva / Laura Romano SIMPS/NST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 130

18 Carolina M. Mendes / Margarida L. Eduardo CAO/EDFL 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

19 Ana C. Monteiro / Ana M. Bergano CHEL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

20 Ana C. Monteiro / Ana M. Gomes CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 5 30 30 0 0 65

21 Ana M. Boazinha/ Joana Canudo CBE 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

22 Ana Cabecinha / Sofia Branco Gonçalves CABRIL 15 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 45

23 Helena L. Halpern / Joana T. Santos EDFL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

24 Ana Rita Vieira / Daniela O. Gomes CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 10

25 Ana Catarina Silva / Natacha F. Sampaio CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

26 Daniela Pereira Almeida / Íris Santos Oliveira CBOF 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

27 Beatriz S. Pais / Raquel F. Pereira UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

28 Beatriz A. Campos / Beatriz O. Vendas FAC/AAE 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

29 Daniela O. Gomes / Diana F. Santos CFBG/AAC 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

29 Ana M. Bergano / Raquel S. Príncipe CHEL/EACO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

4ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 3

4ª J. 

Nac.

5ª J. 

Zon.

5ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

1 Tomás B. Sacramento / Madalena M. Fortunato MVD 150 230 130 30 140 230 170 140 0 180 0 0 130 1530

2 Diogo R. Dias / Catarina G. Silva SIMPS 130 150 180 100 130 140 0 0 30 0 180 130 1170

3 Rodrigo J. Dias / Joana T. Santos ESMA/EDFL 180 70 30 140 180 0 150 0 130 0 0 180 1060

4 Gonçalo S. Silva / Margarida G. Cabaço CSM 70 5 80 0 180 100 0 130 150 230 30 975

5 David Silva / Beatriz S. Roberto CHEL/NST 200 230 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 230 890

6 Miguel A. Garcia / Inês A. Garcia DCB 70 30 100 70 130 100 30 140 70 100 0 30 30 840

7 João T. Figueiras / Sofia B. Pestana AAC 110 0 5 70 80 30 5 5 150 30 100 130 80 785

8 Marco A. Barroso / Maia T. Coelho AAC 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 70 190 30 80 30 80 760

Sub17 Pares Senhoras

Sub17 Pares Mistos
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9 Francisco R. Sousa / Maria Inês Alves CAD 130 80 130 110 130 5 30 0 110 0 0 0 0 725

10 Pedro L. Pinto / Daniela O. Gomes CFBG 130 30 100 30 110 30 110 150 5 0 0 0 695

11 Nuno H. Gomes / Luisa M. Fernandes CSMA 140 0 140 140 0 170 30 0 0 0 0 620

12 Pedro A. Capaz / Beatriz G. Miranda ESMA 90 30 100 50 30 70 80 100 0 0 0 0 0 550

13 Luís C. Ventura / Margarida Botelho MVD 80 110 80 130 0 0 0 80 0 0 30 510

14 Luis F. Valente / Raquel S. Príncipe CCRM/EACO 90 0 150 140 0 5 100 5 0 0 0 490

15 Luis R. Silva / Mariana J. Faria ADP 100 0 100 110 0 130 5 0 0 0 0 445

16 André A. Redondo/ Valéria Shevchuk CHEL 140 80 140 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

17 Simão F. Diogo / Ana C. Monteiro CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 110 80 0 130 80 400

18 Ricardo M. Horta / Ana M. Bergano CHEL 100 130 100 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335

19 Daniel H. Faia / Diana F. Santos AAC 10 0 5 5 0 5 0 110 5 70 30 0 0 0 240

20 Tomás C. Maia / Ana Rita Vieira NGD/CFBG 0 70 0 10 0 5 10 5 30 30 30 30 220

21 Jaime D. Fernandes / Ana M. Boazinha UMAC/CBE 0 90 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 220

22 Leonardo R. Gomes / Fabiana Pereira CBAVAL 0 130 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 220

23 Luis M. Oliveira / Carolina Maia Silva CDP 0 0 0 70 0 5 0 0 80 30 185

24 Tiago Miguel Caetano / Inês S. Pratas AAC 10 0 5 5 0 5 0 70 0 0 0 10 30 0 135

25 Rodrigo Costa Marques / Sofia Branco Gonçalves CABRIL 0 5 0 40 0 0 0 5 0 70 0 0 120

26 João P. Matos / Beatriz C. Oliveira SCB 10 0 10 0 10 0 5 70 0 0 5 0 0 110
27 Alexandre M. Silva / Diana R. Almeida ESMA 0 5 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
28 Simão F. Frazão / Iara C. Mendes CSMA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
29 David Silva / Ana C. Monteiro CHEL 30 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
30 Luís P. Costa / Mariana L. Cruz ADP 0 70 0 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
31 André Lencart / Constança D. Baptista CREA 0 70 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
32 Nuno A. Ribeiro / Ana Cabecinha CABRIL 0 0 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0 75
33 Rodrigo José Nunes / Gabriela C. Silva JAC 0 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0 0 75
34 Filipe A. Cruz / Marta A. Santos NBEPG 0 5 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 75
35 Flávio I. Oliveira / Auria Cá ESMA 0 70 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
36 Jaime D. Fernandes / Inês S. Pratas UMAC/AAC 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 70
37 José P. Teixeira / Matilde L. Seabra PKCD 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
37 Pedro Miguel Pires / Raquel M. Fonseca CSCR 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
37 Diogo A. Rodriguez/ Laura I. Andrade CSMA/VFC 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
40 Diogo Vasconcelos / Beatriz D. Monteiro CDCE/NST 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
41 Gonçalo C. Gomes / Carolina P. Pereira CHEL 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

41 Simão F. Frazão / Natacha F. Sampaio CSMA 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

43 Miguel N. Cabeças / Sofia S. Dionisio AECA 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 45

44 Gonçalo A. Vitorino / Gabriela C. Silva JAC 0 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

45 Ricardo M. Horta / Ana M. Gomes CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 30 0 35

46 André C. Dias / Ana B. Patrício GDS 10 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

47 Manuel T. Brito / Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20

48 Leonardo R. Gomes / Carolina P. Pereira CBAVAL/CHEL 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

48 Bruno J. Carvalho / Iara C. Mendes CSMA 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 Diogo A. Rodriguez / Iara C. Mendes CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 Jaime D. Fernandes / Beatriz R. Costa UMAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

52 Miguel J. Paias / Beatriz R. Costa UMAC 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

53 Tiago M. Luis/ Joana Canudo CHEL/CBE 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

53 Leandro V. Mata / Catarina F. Nunes CSC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

55 Gonçalo N. Oliveira / Mónica B. Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

55 Gonçalo M. Gonçalves / Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

57 Gonçalo F. Domingos / Carolina P. Silva MVD 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

58 Georgi S. Koev / Joana R. Madeira ESMA 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

58 Jaime D. Fernandes / Mª Helena Estrela UMAC/AAC 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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